Marton

Loop Results, total of best 4 laps for each rider

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Bike #

N

19

2

o)}
[00]
~

00
(8]
()]

[EY
ND
[EY

[
[
I

N
00]
~

[EEY
[

[y
o

~N
~N
~N

Name

Ollie Corbin

Sheldon Brown

Max Williams

Harvey Williams

Max De Malmandie

James Joblin

Nathan Refoy

Carter McKay

Hunter Lyons

Colton Whibley

Bailey Newbould

Tanner Manson

Mathew Clifford

Vinnie Edwards

Sid Davis

Blake Henderson-Jones

Jarrod Amey

Austin Clifford

Jakob Falkner

Levi Corbin

Taylor Haskew

Liam Elliston

Juniors - Loop 1

Bike

250

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ125

MC250

CRF250

150 XC-W

85 SX

125 SX

YZ85

85 SX

TC 85

85 SX

YZ85

MC250

150 XC

125 SX

85 SX

KXF250

85 SX

85 SX

RM85

Laps

4

4

Time

00:29:23

00:29:26

00:30:14

00:31:23

00:31:26

00:31:57

00:32:40

00:33:23

00:33:26

00:33:37

00:34:00

00:34:17

00:34:42

00:35:00

00:35:12

00:36:55

00:37:27

00:37:38

00:38:33

00:39:59

00:40:24

00:40:27

Class

125 2T/ 250 4T

125 2T /250 4T

125 2T /250 4T

125 2T/ 250 4T

125 2T /250 4T

125 2T /250 4T

125 2T/ 250 4T

85 2T/ 150 4T

125 2T/ 250 4T

7-11 Years

85 2T/ 150 4T

7-11 Years

85 2T /150 4T

7-11 Years

125 2T/ 250 4T

125 2T/ 250 4T

125 2T/ 250 4T

85 2T/ 150 4T

125 2T/ 250 4T

7-11 Years

7-11 Years

85 2T/ 150 4T


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/219
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/219
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/2
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/2
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/684
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/684
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/835
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/835
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/48
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/121
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/121
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/15
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/15
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/114
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/114
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/784
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/784
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/25
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/25
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/100
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/100
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/777
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/777
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/707
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/707
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/58
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/58
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/292
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/292
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/888
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/888
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/196
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/196
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/12
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/12
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/149
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/149
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/193
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/193
http://localhost/alternative/sprints
http://localhost/alternative/sprints

Pos

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Bike #

(0]
o
(&3]

N
(8]
o

(S
[
[EY

—
N
()]

Name

Zach Bradbury

Quinn Elliston

Katelyn Halliday

Hunter Boustridge

Lucas Halliday

Chloe Johnstone

Sophie Halliday

Arlo Wickham

Liam Walkley

Tanner Wickham

Ella Johnston

Ryder Walker

Juniors - Loop 1

Bike

YZF250

65 SX

YZ125 X

YZF250

YZ85

125 SX

YZ85

YZ65

CRF125

YZ65

85 SX

YZ65

Laps

4

4

Time

00:40:43

00:40:47

00:41:16

00:42:16

00:42:50

00:42:56

00:44:55

00:48:01

00:49:45

00:55:24

00:12:58

00:30:20

Class

125 2T/ 250 4T

7-11 Years

125 2T /250 4T

125 2T /250 4T

85 2T/ 150 4T

125 2T/ 250 4T

85 2T /150 4T

7-11 Years

85 2T/ 150 4T

7-11 Years

7-11 Years

7-11 Years


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/805
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/805
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/259
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/259
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/511
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/511
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/126
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/126
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/171
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/171
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/911
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/911
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/910
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/910
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/10
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/10
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/979
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/979
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/88
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/88
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/91
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/91
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/22
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/913/1521/by_bike/22

