

## Marton

Loop Results, total of best 4 laps for each rider

Juniors - Loop 1									
Pos	Bike #	Name	Bike	Laps	Time	Class			
1	219	Ollie Corbin	250	4	00:29:23	125 2T / 250 4T			
2	2	Sheldon Brown	YZ250 FX	4	00:29:26	125 2T / 250 4T			
3	<u>684</u>	Max Williams	YZ250 FX	4	00:30:14	125 2T / 250 4T			
4	<u>835</u>	Harvey Williams	YZ125	4	00:31:23	125 2T / 250 4T			
5	<u>48</u>	Max De Malmandie	MC250	4	00:31:26	125 2T / 250 4T			
6	121	James Joblin	CRF250	4	00:31:57	125 2T / 250 4T			
7	<u>15</u>	Nathan Refoy	150 XC-W	4	00:32:40	125 2T / 250 4T			
8	<u>114</u>	Carter McKay	85 SX	4	00:33:23	85 2T / 150 4T			
9	<u>784</u>	Hunter Lyons	125 SX	4	00:33:26	125 2T / 250 4T			
10	<u>25</u>	Colton Whibley	YZ85	4	00:33:37	7-11 Years			
11	<u>151</u>	Bailey Newbould	85 SX	4	00:34:00	85 2T / 150 4T			
12	<u>100</u>	Tanner Manson	TC 85	4	00:34:17	7-11 Years			
13	<u>777</u>	Mathew Clifford	85 SX	4	00:34:42	85 2T / 150 4T			
14	<u>18</u>	Vinnie Edwards	YZ85	4	00:35:00	7-11 Years			
15	<u>707</u>	Sid Davis	MC250	4	00:35:12	125 2T / 250 4T			
16	<u>58</u>	Blake Henderson-Jones	150 XC	4	00:36:55	125 2T / 250 4T			
17	<u>292</u>	Jarrod Amey	125 SX	4	00:37:27	125 2T / 250 4T			
18	888	Austin Clifford	85 SX	4	00:37:38	85 2T / 150 4T			
19	<u>196</u>	Jakob Falkner	KXF250	4	00:38:33	125 2T / 250 4T			
20	<u>12</u>	Levi Corbin	85 SX	4	00:39:59	7-11 Years			
21	<u>149</u>	Taylor Haskew	85 SX	4	00:40:24	7-11 Years			
22	<u>193</u>	Liam Elliston	RM85	4	00:40:27	85 2T / 150 4T			

Juniors - Loop 1										
Pos	Bike #	Name	Bike	Laps	Time	Class				
23	<u>805</u>	Zach Bradbury	YZF250	4	00:40:43	125 2T / 250 4T				
24	<u>259</u>	Quinn Elliston	65 SX	4	00:40:47	7-11 Years				
25	<u>511</u>	Katelyn Halliday	YZ125 X	4	00:41:16	125 2T / 250 4T				
26	<u>126</u>	Hunter Boustridge	YZF250	4	00:42:16	125 2T / 250 4T				
27	<u>171</u>	Lucas Halliday	YZ85	4	00:42:50	85 2T / 150 4T				
28	911	Chloe Johnstone	125 SX	4	00:42:56	125 2T / 250 4T				
29	910	Sophie Halliday	YZ85	4	00:44:55	85 2T / 150 4T				
30	<u>10</u>	Arlo Wickham	YZ65	4	00:48:01	7-11 Years				
31	<u>979</u>	Liam Walkley	CRF125	4	00:49:45	85 2T / 150 4T				
32	<u>88</u>	Tanner Wickham	YZ65	4	00:55:24	7-11 Years				
33	<u>91</u>	Ella Johnston	85 SX	1	00:12:58	7-11 Years				
34	<u>22</u>	Ryder Walker	YZ65	1	00:30:20	7-11 Years				